PCI-Express Clock Generator IC,
PLL Core, Dividers, Two Outputs
 AD9573
FEATURES
Fully integrated VCO/PLL core
0.54 ps rms jitter from 12 kHz to 20 MHz
Input crystal frequency of 25 MHz
Preset divide ratios for 100 MHz, 33.33 MHz

(RU-16)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD9573ARUZ1 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD9573-EVALZ1
  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
AD9573
Rev. 0 | Page 12 of 12
NOTES
©2009 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D07500-0-7/09(0)